$499,900 - 5648 Ne Woodburn Road, Kingston

MLS® #2414104

$499,900

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,255 sqft
Residential on 0.21 Acres

Kingston, Kingston, WA

Beautifully updated single-level home in a
highly desirable community! Enjoy peace of
mind with a brand-new roof, furnace, and fresh
paint inside and out. The interior shines with
new flooring, trim, doors, cabinets, and
countertops. The kitchen features all-new
appliances and modern finishes throughout.
Move-in ready with nothing left to do&€”just

unpack and enjoy!

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2414104
$499,900
$510,000
$406

3

2

2

1,255

0.21

1993
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

5648 Ne Woodburn Road
162 - Kingston




Subdivision Kingston

City Kingston
County Kitsap
State WA

Zip Code 98346
Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District North Kitsap #400
Elementary David Wolfle Elem
Middle Kingston Middle

High Kingston High School

Additional Information

Days on Market 27

Cumulative Days on Market 27

Days on Website 46

HOA Fees $75
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



